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The restaurant from Woodbury offers 109 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$18.7. What User likes about Red Lobster:

by myself in the bar tonight. the bartender samantha was nothing short of amazing. fun. personal and about. all
during the handling of the cash customers and service bar alone!!! it was very busy with diners waiting for space.
they did not break any sweat or complain once. kudos to this dame!!! red lobster she deserves an increase and a
bonus! read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat and drink in nice weather, And

into the accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. If you're craving for some
tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: tasty dishes, cooked with fish, seafood delicacies,
and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you can try fine American menus like Burger
or Barbecue. You can still relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink,

and you can look forward to the fine classic seafood cuisine.
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Red Tobster Menu

fippetizers

CRISPY GREEN BEANS

Pasta

MACARONI CHEESE

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seqafood

GARLIC SHRIMP SCAMPI
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Trom the sea

WALT'S FAVORITE SHRIMP

Burgers

BACON MAC CHEESE

firaut & Riiben

MAC AND CHEESE

Balksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

$6.1

$7.7

$19.3

$9.4

$8.8

$8.8

$19.8

$7.2

$4.4

Schnelle Snacks

MOZZARELLA CHEESESTICKS $11.0

Bread

BISCUITS

Shrimp, {obater, and Crab

WILD-CAUGHT SNOW CRAB LEGS $37.4

Seqfood Feast and
Combinati

BAR HARBOR LOBSTER BAKE $42.9

land and Sea

CAJUN CHICKEN LINGUINI

ALFREDO $20.4

[ ]
Dinners
JUMBO GRILLED SHRIMP

SKEWER $11.0

Handhelds

DOCKSIDE CHEDDAR BURGER $17.1

Sea

LOBSTER-TOPPED STUFFED

FLOUNDER $24.2
fldd to finy &Entree
GRILLED SEA SCALLOPS $16.0

Create The Ultimate Seafood
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&perience
CRAB-STUFFED SHRIMP
RANGOON

Tobater Creations

CLASSIC MAINE LOBSTER TAIL

Weekiday Tunch Specials

SHRIMP LINGUINI ALFREDO

Snacks & Sharing

HAND-BREADED CALAMARI

Hot Platiers

CRUNCHY POPCORN SHRIMP
PLATTER

Entrees - Chicken
CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER
Shrimp, Tobater, Crab &
Combinations

CREATE YOUR OWN
COMBINATION CHOOSE ANY
THREE

Drinks

DRINKS

Young ddults

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS

Pastas Eamp; Bowls

LOBSTER LINGUINI

$15.2

$22.0

$21.5

$15.8

$37.4

$28.6

$32.8

$17.1

$35.2

&amp;amp; Higher

10 OZ. NY STRIP

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

Side dishes

ORZO RICE

MASHED POTATOES

fiids
GOLDEN-FRIED FISH
GARLIC-GRILLED SHRIMP

Fish

TODAY'S CATCH ATLANTIC
SALMON

$30.8

$4.4
$4.4

$9.4
$8.8

$29.0

TODAY'S CATCH RAINBOW TROUT $24.0

fippetizer
LOBSTER AND LANGOSTINO
PIZZA

PARROT ISLE JUMBO COCONUT
SHRIMP APPETIZER

party plaiter

PARROT ISLE JUMBO COCONUT
SHRIMP PLATTER

WALT'S FAVORITE SHRIMP
PLATTER

Soups & Side Salads

CAESAR SIDE SALAD

$18.0

$14.7

$39.6

$32.5

$5.5
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HOUSE SIDE SALAD $5.5

NEW! Tobaterfesto

NEW! MAINE LOBSTER TAIL DUO  $44.0
NEW! LOBSTER SHRIMP TACOS $20.9

Dessert

CHOCOLATE WAVE $9.4
VANILLA BEAN CHEESECAKE $8.8
BROWNIE OVERBOARD $10.5

Soups, Salads & Sides

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

CUP $7.7
LOBSTER BISQUE CUP $9.4
HALF DOZEN CHEDDAR BAY $5.5
BISCUITS '
Biscuits & Eras
GARLIC SHRIMP SKEWER $9.4
SNOW CRAB LEGS (1/2 POUND)  $22.0
GARLIC LINGUINI ALFREDO $7.7
Bowls & Sandwiches
SESAME-SOY SALMON
BOWL $20.4
|
CRUNCH-FRIED $16.0
FLOUNDER SANDWICH :
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD WITH $16.8

GRILLED SALMON

These types of dishes are
being served

LOBSTER

STEAK
SALAD

Salads

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD WITH

GRILLED CHICKEN $13.5
CLASSIC CAESAR SALADWITH ¢ -
GRILLED SHRIMP
COLESLAW $4.4
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD $11.0
Beverages
PEPSI 12 0Z. CAN $2.8
DIET PEPSI 12 OZ. CAN $2.8
MTN DEW 12 OZ. CAN $2.8
HALF GALLON BEVERAGES
Ingredients Used

BROCCOLI $4.4

A CHEESE
: SEAFOOD

CHEDDAR
Popular Ttems
CREATE YOUR OWN 6273
COMBINATION CHOOSE ANY TWO
CRAB LINGUINI ALFREDO $26.4
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER ¢ ,
BOWL
LOBSTER BISQUE BOWL $11.0
ONE DOZEN CHEDDAR BAY 577
BISCUITS
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Soups & Sides

CREAMY LOBSTER BAKED POTATO $8.8

CREAMY LOBSTER MASHED
POTATOES

SEA-SALTED FRENCH FRIES
COCKTAIL SAUCE (8 02)
TARTAR SAUCE (8 02)

PINA COLADA SAUCE (8 02)

Starters

SIGNATURE SEAFOOD
MUSHROOMS

NORWAY LANGOSTINO LOBSTER
DIP

WHITE WINE GARLIC MUSSELS
NEW! CRISPY DRAGON SHRIMP

PARROT ISLE JUMBO COCONUT
SHRIMP

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS
POPCORN SHRIMP

NEW! CHEDDAR BAY
SHRIMP

TODAY'S CATCH
SALMON NEW
ORLEANS (FULL)

$8.8

$4.4
$3.3
$3.3
$4.4

$13.6

$16.3

$15.8
$17.1

$22.0

$6.1
$8.3

$15.2

$33.9

TODAY'S CATCH SALMON NEW
ORLEANS (HALF)

GARLIC SHRIMP SKEWERS

7 OZ. SIRLOIN

6 OZ. FILET MIGNON

NEW! MAPLE-BACON CHICKEN
NEW! LOBSTER TAIL DUO

Signature

- CREATE YOUR OWN
4 ULTIMATE FEAST

SEASIDE SHRIMP TRIO
ADMIRAL'S FEAST

GRILLED LOBSTER, SHRIMP AND
SALMON

CARIBBEAN ROCK LOBSTER
SHRIMP

SURF TURF WALT'S FAVORITE
SHRIMP 7 OZ. SIRLOIN

SURF TURF MAINE LOBSTER TAIL
7 OZ. SIRLOIN

SURF TURF MAINE LOBSTER TAIL
6 OZ. FILET MIGNON

SURF TURF MAINE LOBSTER TAIL
10 OZ. NY STRIP

NEW! CAJUN SHRIMP TRIO

$27.5

$20.9
$21.5
$30.8
$22.0
$44.0

$47.3

$29.2
$29.2

$42.9

$44.0

$31.7

$40.7

$49.5

$49.5

$29.2
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Red Jobater

1500 Almonesson Rd, 08096,
Woodbury, US, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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