



https://menulist.menu 1500 Almonesson Rd, 08096, Woodbury, US, United States (+1)8562323849 - https://www.redlobster.com/seafoodrestaurants/locations/nj/woodbury/1500-almonesson-road









The restaurant from Woodbury offers 109 different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$18.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Red Lobster:

by myself in the bar tonight. the bartender samantha was nothing short of amazing. fun. personal and about. all during the handling of the cash customers and service bar alone!!! it was very busy with diners waiting for space. they did not break any sweat or complain once. kudos to this dame!!! red lobster she deserves an increase and a bonus! read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat and drink in nice weather, And into the accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. If you're craving for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: tasty dishes, cooked with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you can try fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue. You can still relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, and you can look forward to the fine classic seafood cuisine.

BAKED POTATO



Appetizers		Schnelle Snacks	
CRISPY GREEN BEANS	\$6.1	MOZZARELLA CHEESESTICKS	\$11.0
Pasta		Bread	
MACARONI CHEESE	\$7.7	BISCUITS	
Salad		Shrimp, Lobster, and Cra	b
CAESAR SALAD		WILD-CAUGHT SNOW CRAB LEGS	\$37.4
Fish dishes		Seafood Feast and	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$19.3	Combinations	
Seafood		BAR HARBOR LOBSTER BAKE	\$42.9
GARLIC SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$9.4	Land and Sea	
Chicken		CAJUN CHICKEN LINGUINI ALFREDO	\$20.4
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.8	Dinners	
Chicken dishes		JUMBO GRILLED SHRIMP SKEWER	\$11.0
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.8	CHEWEN	
From the sea		Handhelds	
WALT'S FAVORITE SHRIMP	\$19.8	DOCKSIDE CHEDDAR BURGER	\$17.1
O		Sea	
Burgers BACON MAC CHEESE	\$7.2	LOBSTER-TOPPED STUFFED FLOUNDER	\$24.2
BACON MAC CHEESE	\$1.2	FLOONDER	
Kraut & Rüben		Add to Any Entree	
MAC AND CHEESE		GRILLED SEA SCALLOPS	\$16.0
Baked Potatoes		Create The Ultimate Seaf	ood

\$4.4

Steak Cut - USDA Choice Eamp;amp; Higher 10 OZ. NY STRIP	\$30.8
Restaurant Category DESSERT	
Side dishes	
ORZO RICE	\$4.4
MASHED POTATOES	\$4.4
Kids	
GOLDEN-FRIED FISH	\$9.4
GARLIC-GRILLED SHRIMP	\$8.8
Fish	
TODAY'S CATCH ATLANTIC SALMON	\$29.0
TODAY'S CATCH RAINBOW TROUT	\$24.0
Appetizer	
LOBSTER AND LANGOSTINO PIZZA	\$18.0
PARROT ISLE JUMBO COCONUT SHRIMP APPETIZER	\$14.7
party platter	
PARROT ISLE JUMBO COCONUT SHRIMP PLATTER	\$39.6
WALT'S FAVORITE SHRIMP PLATTER	\$32.5
Soups & Side Salads	

\$5.5

\$35.2

CAESAR SIDE SALAD

Experience	
CRAB-STUFFED SHRIMP RANGOON	\$15.2
Lobster Creations	
CLASSIC MAINE LOBSTER TAIL	\$22.0
Weekday Lunch Specials	
SHRIMP LINGUINI ALFREDO	\$21.5
Snacks & Sharing	
HAND-BREADED CALAMARI	\$15.8
Hot Platters	
CRUNCHY POPCORN SHRIMP PLATTER	\$37.4
Entrees - Chicken	
CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER	\$28.6
Shrimp, Lobster, Crab &	
Combinations	
CREATE YOUR OWN COMBINATION CHOOSE ANY THREE	\$32.8
Drinks	
DRINKS	
Young Adults	
Young Adults CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS	\$17.1

Pastas & Eamp; Bowls

LOBSTER LINGUINI

0			
		2	
		No.	100
	V		

These typo being serv	es of dishes are ved		BISCUITS	EN CHEDDAR BAY	\$7.7
				BISQUE BOWL	\$11.0
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED SALMON		\$16.8	BOWL	DISOUE DOWN	\$9.4
	LOUNDER SANDWICH	\$16.0		AND CLAM CHOWDER	
TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	OWL RUNCH-FRIED			GUINI ALFREDO	\$26.4
	ESAME-SOY SALMON	\$20.4	CREATE Y	OUR OWN	\$27.3
Bowls &	Sandwiches		Popula	r Items	
GARLIC LING	GUINI ALFREDO	\$7.7	CHEDDAR		
SNOW CRAB LEGS (1/2 POUND)		\$22.0		SEAFOOD	
GARLIC SHR	IMP SKEWER	\$9.4		CHEESE	
Biscuits &	e Extras			BROCCOLI	\$4.4
			Ingredi	ents Used	
HALF DOZEN CHEDDAR BAY BISCUITS		\$5.5	HALF GAL	LON DEVERAGES	
LOBSTER BISQUE CUP		\$9.4		12 OZ. CAN LON BEVERAGES	\$2.8
NEW ENGLA	ND CLAM CHOWDER	\$7.7		SI 12 OZ. CAN	\$2.8
•			PEPSI 12 C	DZ. CAN	\$2.8
Souna Se	ulads & Sides		Bevera	ges	
BROWNIE OV	/ERBOARD	\$10.5	_		
VANILLA BEA	AN CHEESECAKE	\$8.8		CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0
CHOCOLATE	WAVE	\$9.4	COLESLAN		\$4.4
Dessert			CLASSIC O	CAESAR SALAD WITH	\$16.3
NEW! LOBST	ER SHRIMP TACOS	\$20.9	CLASSIC O	CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$13.5
•	LOBSTER TAIL DUO	\$44.0	Salads		
NEW! Lot	bsterfest®				
HOUSE SIDE	SALAD	φ3.3	SALAD		
HOUSE SIDE	SALAD	\$5.5	STEAK		

LOBSTER

Soups &	ides Sides		TODAY'S C	CATCH SALMON NEW	\$27.5
CREAMY L	OBSTER BAKED POTAT	O \$8.8		(NALF)	\$20.9
CREAMY L	OBSTER MASHED	\$8.8	7 OZ. SIRL		\$21.5
SEA-SALT	ED FRENCH FRIES	\$4.4	6 OZ. FILE	T MIGNON	\$30.8
COCKTAIL	SAUCE (8 OZ)	\$3.3	NEW! MAP	LE-BACON CHICKEN	\$22.0
TARTAR S	AUCE (8 OZ)	\$3.3	NEW! LOB	STER TAIL DUO	\$44.0
PINA COL	ADA SAUCE (8 OZ)	\$4.4	Signati	ıre Feasts	
Starter	_		87-	CREATE YOUR OWN ULTIMATE FEAST	\$47.3
SIGNATUR MUSHROC	RE SEAFOOD DMS	\$13.6		SEASIDE SHRIMP TRIO	\$29.2
	ANGOSTINO LOBSTER	\$16.3		ADMIRAL'S FEAST	\$29.2
DIP WHITE WII	NE GARLIC MUSSELS	\$15.8	GRILLED L SALMON	OBSTER, SHRIMP AND	\$42.9
	SPY DRAGON SHRIMP	\$17.1	CARIBBEA SHRIMP	AN ROCK LOBSTER	\$44.0
PARROT IS SHRIMP	SLE JUMBO COCONUT	\$22.0	SURF TUR	F WALT'S FAVORITE OZ. SIRLOIN	\$31.7
CRISPY BI	RUSSELS SPROUTS	\$6.1		F MAINE LOBSTER TAIL	
POPCORN	SHRIMP	\$8.3	7 OZ. SIRL		\$40.7
Classic	1			F MAINE LOBSTER TAIL T MIGNON	\$49.5
	NEW! CHEDDAR BAY SHRIMP	\$15.2	SURF TUR 10 OZ. NY	F MAINE LOBSTER TAIL STRIP	\$49.5
	TODAY'S CATCH SALMON NEW ORLEANS (FULL)	\$33.9	NEW! CAJ	UN SHRIMP TRIO	\$29.2



Red Lobster

1500 Almonesson Rd, 08096, Woodbury, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

